
Model 751025

Długość kabla 1

Kod producenta 751025

EAN 0766623751025

Stan Nowy

Światłowód krosowy Intellinet SC-SC duplex
50/125 OM3, MM 1m
Indeks: 194094 Producent: Intellinet Kod producenta: 751025

Cena: 35.63 zł

Opis

Światłowód krosowy Intellinet SC-SC duplex 50/125 OM3,
MM 1m

Parametry
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